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Anlage
StolzenfelsstralRe, 56112 Lahnstein
T 02621-7662 tmolitor@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Konrad-Zuse-Strale 6, 56075 Koblenz

Sportwart/in
Molitor, Thomas
T 01634001777 tmolitor@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Wisberg, Sarah
T 0151-59893099 Sarah.Wisberg@hotmail.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Molitor, Thomas
T 01634001777 tmolitor@t-online.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Sarah Wisberg; T 02621-627171

m 0151-59893099; Sarah.Wisberg@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wernecke, Liv
Schulz, Yasmina
Schafer, Mariel
Steiger, Mona
Dietz, Miriam
Steiger, Maya
Muller, Melanie
Budka, Laureen
Querbach, Isabelle
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20750223
20760731
20953415
20763277
20809096
20813444
20762211
20764350
20764896

LK DR Info
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK18,3
LK20,8
LK20,3
LK23,0
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,6
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